
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Park Rapids  (1) at Crookston  (2)
Section 8A,  Saturday, January 29 2022

801 Fisher Avenue
Crookston, Minnesota 

Arena: Crookston Sports Center  Time:  - 3:05PM
Official Scorer:  Tim Moe  Attendance: 
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Crookston 
Josh Hardy  Coaches

 Starters
30 Jaren Bailey    Jr  G
11 Blaine Andringa    Sr  D
09 Thor Harbott    Jr  D
15 Jack Doda    Jr  F
02 Carter Trudeau    So  F
08 Alexander Longoria    Jr  F

Park Rapids 
Bill Moore

 Starters
35 Sawyer Torkelson    So  G
18 Sam Meier    Sr  D
13 Coby Hagen    Jr  D
10 Jaxson Lund    Sr  F
19 Quincy Jantz    Jr  F
09 Nash Mitchell    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Isaac Telle    Sr  F
04 Jackson Reese    So  F
05 Ashton Shockman    So  F
06 Kadin Edwards    So  F
12 Dalton Delude    Jr  D
13 Nathan Kelly    Jr  F
14 Lucas Miller    So  F
16 Zach Johnson    Sr  F
18 Ty Larson    So  D
20 Koda Donarski    So  D
21 Samuel Stewart    Sr  F
22 Jackson Demarais    Jr  D
26 Blake Melsa    So  D
31 Landon Walker    Sr  G

02 Reed Sharp    So  F
06 Parker Vinge    So  D
12 Connor Hanson    FALSE  D
14 Joshua Hillukka    So  F
16 Joey Hillukka    Jr  F
17 Liam Torola    Sr  F
20 Braden Stewart    So  D
21 Wyatt Tisher    Jr  F
24 Jeron Pinoniemi    So  F
26 Ethan Eischens    Jr  D
31 Collin Hoyt    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

C

PR

 Shots on Goal

C

PR

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

C

PR

 6 

 12 

 0 

 0 

 7 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 9 

 14 

 1 

 1 

 22 

 34 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

C

PR

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

C- 30 Jaren Bailey  

C- 31 Landon Walker  

PR- 35 Sawyer Torkelson  

PR- 31 Collin Hoyt  

3 51:00 12 12 8 8 14 13  34  33

3 51:00 6 6 7 6 9 8  22  20

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Kurt Larson
(Ref) Brady Johnson
(Ref) Tanner Landman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  C 15 Jack Doda   11:06  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

PR 16 Joey Hillukka Tripping (2) 1 5:49
C 22 Jackson Demarais Head Contact (2) 2 2:01

PR 12 C.  F Tripping  (2) 2 11:29
C 08 A.  Longoria Unsprts Condct  (2) 2 11:29

PR 19 Quincy Jantz Holding (2) 2 11:52
2 15:11 C ES 05 Ashton Shockman 13 Nathan Kelly

C 06 Kadin Edwards Hooking (2) 3 5:05
3 11:06 C ES 15 Jack Doda 11 Blaine Andringa
3 13:13 PR ES 19 Quincy Jantz

 End of Game


